Karta katalogowa

Syfon rurowy
wg PN-EN 274
nr wzoru 5611

nr kat. 122 515

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Wysokosé 1

Wysokos$¢ 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

1771555293055e68e4f27903de2c9af1c5f1e18f

L1
L2
H1
H2

materiat

1%
38
85
200
140-200
125
561 g
4144 cm?®

mosigdz chrom.

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


